Ranger Programs
September 19 - October 3

GIANT FOREST and LODGEPOLE y / 4

Monday, September 19
11am Moro Vista Talk
2:30 pm Realm of Giants Walk

Tuesday, September 20
11am Sherman Tree Talk
2:30 pm Realm of Giants Walk

Wednesday, September 21
11 am and 3 pm Sherman Tree Talk
8 pm Wonders of the Night Sky

Thursday, September 22
11 am and 3 pm Sherman Tree Talk

Friday, September 23
11am Moro Vista Talk
3pm  Sherman Tree Talk
8pm  Wonders of the Night Sky

Saturday, September 24
11am Moro Vista Talk
2:30 pm Realm of Giants Walk
8pm  Telescope Astronomy

Sunday, September 25
11am Moro Vista Talk
2:30 pm Realm of Giants Walk

Program Descriptions

Moro Vista Talk

20 minutes. Meet the ranger on top of Moro Rock. 1/3-
mile climb up a stone staircase. Enjoy sweeping vistas
and learn about your National Park!

Realm of Giants Walk

2 hours; 1 mile. Meet at Giant Forest Museum. Deepen
your understanding and appreciation of the world’s
largest trees.

Sherman Tree Talk

20 minutes. Meet at the base of the General Sherman
Tree. Learn about the largest tree on the planet and its
secrets for survival.
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Monday, September 26
11am Sherman Tree Talk
2:30 pm Realm of Giants Walk

Tuesday, September 27
11am Sherman Tree Talk
2:30 pm Realm of Giants Walk

Wednesday, September 28
11amand 3 pm Sherman Tree Talk
8pm  Wonders of the Night Sky

Thursday, September 29
11amand 3 pm Sherman Tree Talk

Friday, September 30
11amand 3 pm Sherman Tree Talk
8pm  Wonders of the Night Sky

Saturday, October 1
11am Sherman Tree Talk
2:30 pm Realm of Giants Walk

Sunday, October 2
11am Sherman Tree Talk
2:30 pm Realm of Giants Walk

Telescope Astronomy

1.5 hours. Meet in Wuksachi Lobby. Join a Sequoia
Natural History Association naturalist & the Tulare
Astronomical Association to view the wonders of the
night sky through a powerful telescope. Bring warm
layers and a flashlight.

Wonders of the Night Sky

1 hour. Meet in Wuksachi Lobby. Join a Sequoia
Natural History Association naturalist to explore the
beauty and wonder of the parks’ protected sky. Bring
warm layers and a flashlight.

EXPERIENCE YOUR AMERICA

ALL PROGRAMS ARE FREE AND OPEN TO THE PUBLIC




